

This is a tabulation of bid results and not an offer of award or contract. The City of Oxnard reserves the right to reject any or all bids.

PLEASANT VALLEY PARK RESTROOM PROJECT

Specification No. PW 21-84
Owner: CITY OF OXNARD
Bids Opened: 6/14/2022 2:05 PM

NoHo Constructors
 11012 Ventura Bl, Suite 1259 Studio
 City, CA 91604
#1

**Staples Construction
 Company Inc**
 1501 Eastman Av, Ventura, CA 93003
#2

**Schock Contracting
 Corporation**
 PO Box 61505
 Santa Barbara, CA 93160
#3

JTEC Corporation
 5776-D Lindero Canyon Drive, #156
 Westlake Village, CA 91362
BID REJECTED

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	EVAL. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (maximum of 5% of Total Bid Price)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,932.00	\$10,932.00	\$9,432.00	\$9,432.00		
2	Storm Water Management	LS	1	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$10,742.00	\$10,742.00	\$5,578.00	\$5,578.00		
3	PCC Sidewalk	SF	1,032	\$20.00	\$20,640.00	\$22.43	\$23,147.76	\$28.00	\$28,896.00		
4	Install Pre-Fabricated Exeloo Restroom	LS	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$61,431.00	\$61,431.00	\$33,805.00	\$33,805.00		
5	Demolish Existing CMU Restroom	LS	1	\$41,450.00	\$41,450.00	\$17,137.00	\$17,137.00	\$21,777.00	\$21,777.00		
6	Demolish Concrete Sidewalk	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,306.00	\$10,306.00	\$11,465.00	\$11,465.00		
7	Unclassified Excavation	CY	92	\$90.00	\$8,280.00	\$312.45	\$28,745.40	\$127.00	\$11,684.00		
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TONS	96	\$140.00	\$13,440.00	\$68.99	\$6,623.04	\$279.00	\$26,784.00		
9	Relocate Existing Trash Receptacle	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$555.00	\$555.00		
10	Drinking Fountain	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$15,630.00	\$15,630.00		
11	Electrical Service Reconnection	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,690.00	\$20,690.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00		
12	Sidewalk Drain Pipes	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$828.00	\$828.00	\$5,128.00	\$5,128.00		
13	Landscape – Planting (Sod)	SF	1,172	\$7.50	\$8,790.00	\$12.70	\$14,884.40	\$8.50	\$9,962.00		
14	Landscape – Irrigation Modifications	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,621.00	\$2,621.00	\$5,334.00	\$5,334.00		
15	Landscape – 90 Day Maintenance Period	LS	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$6,946.00	\$6,946.00		

NoHo Constructors

**Staples Construction
 Company Inc**

**Schock Contracting
 Corporation**

JTEC Corporation

Total Bid SUBMITTED \$217,500.00

\$218,637.60

\$218,976.00

Total Bid VERIFIED \$217,500.00

\$218,637.60

\$218,976.00

BID REJECTED

Subcontractors:
 OST Truck & Crane
 Oilfield Electric
 Rebar Engineering

Subcontractors:
 Benner and
 Carpenter, Inc.
 Cal Coast Plumbing
 Oilfield Electric
 Venco Western Inc

Subcontractors:
 Coastal Demo
 Tricounty Electric

Subcontractors:
 None